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NOT TO SCALE

OF WATER RESOURCES.

CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY DIVISION 

GENERAL CONSTRUCTION PERMIT ISSUED BY THE NORTH 

THE APPLICABLE REGULATIONS SET FORTH BY THE NCG-010000 

THESE EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL PLANS COMPLY WITH
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GRUBBING PHASE OF

FOR CLEARING AND

EROSION CONTROL PLANS
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Department of Transportation - Raleigh, N. C., dated January 2024
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EC-02

PROJECT REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.

ENGINEER

ROADWAY DESIGN HYDRAULICS

ENGINEER

 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS
STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

Temporary Silt Ditch

Temporary Diversion

Temporary Silt Fence

Special Sediment Control Fence

Temporary Berms and Slope Drains 

Silt Basin Type B

1630.03

1630.05

1605.01

1606.01

1622.01

1630.02

1633.01

1633.02

1634.01

Description SymbolStd. #

1636.01

1636.02

Excelsior Matting and Flocculant

1633.03

A

B

C

 

Stilling Basin

Special Stilling Basin

Skimmer Basin

Tiered Skimmer Basin

Infiltration Basin

1634.02

1635.01

1635.02

1630.04

1630.06

1632.01

1632.02

1632.03

 

 

 Type A

 Type B

 Type C

1630.07

1630.08

1630.09 Earthen Dam with Skimmer

1636.03

Rock Inlet Sediment Trap:

A

B

FC W

EW

1636.01

1636.01

1636.01

1636.03

Description SymbolStd. #

TSD

TD

Temporary Rock Silt Check Type A

Temporary Rock Silt Check Type B

Temporary Rock Silt Check Type A with

Temporary Rock Sediment Dam Type A

Temporary Rock Sediment Dam Type B

Rock Pipe Inlet Sediment Trap Type A

Rock Pipe Inlet Sediment Trap Type B

CFW

Coir Fiber Wattle Check

CFW CFW

EW EW EW

Excelsior Wattle Check

Silt Fence Coir Fiber Wattle Break

Excelsior Wattle Barrier

Coir Fiber Wattle Barrier

Silt Fence Excelsior Wattle Break

Coir Fiber Wattle Check with Flocculant

Excelsior Wattle Check with Flocculant
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STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

SOIL STABILIZATION SUMMARY SHEET

STATION

TO
SIDESTATION

FROM 
LINE

SHEET NO.

CONST
ESTIMATE  (SY)

DITCH MATTING FOR EROSION CONTROL MATTING FOR SLOPE PROTECTION

4

SUBTOTAL FOR DITCH MATTING

TOTAL

SAY

4

SUBTOTAL

SIDESTATION

TO

STATION

FROM 
LINE

SHEET NO.

CONST
ESTIMATE  (SY)

-L- 12+50 18+00 RT 730

-L-

-L-

-L-

4

5

5

15+00

21+85

23+00

18+39

24+00

27+00

LT

LT

RT

860

180

230

-L-

-L-

12+00 18+50

22+5022+00

RT

RT

2167

1395

MISCELLANEOUS MATTING TO BE INSTALLED AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER

2455

13850

13816

9055

2455

2306SUBTOTALSTRAW MATTING TOTAL

5 -L- 24+00 25+50 LT 220

EXCELSIOR MATTING TOTAL

2000

455

-L-4 18+00 19+47 RT 235
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3AEC  DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS

STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

SITE DESCRIPTION

SOIL STABILIZATION TIMEFRAMES

STABILIZATION TIME

7 DAYS

TIMEFRAME EXCEPTIONS

PERIMETER DIKES, SWALES, DITCHES AND SLOPES

HIGH QUALITY WATER (HQW) ZONES 7 DAYS NONE

SLOPES STEEPER THAN 3:1 7 DAYS
IF SLOPES ARE 10' OR LESS IN LENGTH AND ARE

NOT STEEPER THAN 2:1, 14 DAYS ARE ALLOWED.

NONE

SLOPES 3:1  TO 4:1 14 DAYS

14 DAYS

LENGTH WITHSLOPES STEEPER THAN 4:1.

7 DAYS FOR SLOPES GREATER THAN 50' IN

ALL OTHER AREAS WITH SLOPES FLATTER THAN 4:1

PERIMETER SLOPES, AND HQW ZONES

7 DAYS FOR PERIMETER DIKES, SWALES, DITCHES 

PERIMETER SLOPES, AND HQW ZONES

7 DAYS FOR PERIMETER DIKES, SWALES, DITCHES 
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SEE DETAIL I
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GEO FAB.
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EST. 1 TONS
CLASS 'B' RIP RAP

SEE DETAIL C

LATERAL BASE DITCH

SEE DETAIL A
SPECIAL CUT DITCH

SEE DETAIL B
LATERAL 'V' DITCH

GEO FAB.
EST. 118 SY 

CLASS I RIP RAP
EST. 106 TONS 

SEE DETAIL E
BASE DITCH

STANDARD 

GEO FAB.
EST 163 SY 

CLASS I RIP RAP
EST 146 TONS
SEE DETAIL D

BASE DITCH
STANDARD 

GEO. FAB.
EST 19 SY 

CLASS-II RIP RAP
EST 21 CY 

SEE DETAIL J
EMBANKMENT

RIP RAP AT 
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EST. 461 SY 
CLASS II RIP RAP
EST. 436 TONS
SEE DETAIL I
BANK STABILIZATION
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EST. 468 SY 
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SEE DETAIL C
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2.0 inch skimmer
126' x 42' x 3'

     REMOVAL AND CONSTRUCTION WHERE APPLICABLE.
     UTILIZE TURBIDITY CURTAIN DURING BRIDGE
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SHEET 5
FOR CONSTRUCTION 
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